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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 7 June Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 8 June Governing Council Amsterdam

Thursday, 9 June Governing Council Amsterdam

Friday, 10 June Meeting with media – teleconference 

Monday, 13 June Vice-Governors of Arab Central Banks and Monetary Authorities

meeting – remarks on euro area financial stability in the post-

pandemic phase

Remote

participation 

Financial Stability Board (FSB) Steering Committee Remote

participation

European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) Steering Committee –

teleconference

Wednesday, 15 June Additional Governing Council meeting – teleconference 

Thursday, 16 June Participation in the international conference “Young Factor: a 

dialogue among young people, economics and finance”,

organised by Osservatorio Giovani-Editori

Milan

Friday, 17 June ECOFIN Luxembourg

Meeting with media Luxembourg

Tuesday, 21 June Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 22 June Governing Council ECB

Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory

Board members

ECB
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 Summer course on “Sostenibilidad y Digitalización, las claves de

la Recuperación”, organised by Asociación de Periodistas de

Información Económica (APIE) and Universidad Internacional

Menéndez Pelayo – Q&A session on the latest economic and

financial developments

Remote

participation 

Thursday, 23 June General Council ECB

ESRB Steering Committee – teleconference 

Meeting with Oliver Wyman, on financial and economic

developments

ECB

Meeting with International Monetary Fund (IMF), on financial and 

economic developments – teleconference

Friday, 24 June UBS expert talk on “Central Banks and Inflation” – participation in 

panel discussion with Mr Philip Lowe, Governor of the Reserve

Bank of Australia, and Mr James Bullard, President and CEO of

the Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis, moderated by Mr Beat

Siegenthaler

Zurich

Meeting with Julius Baer Group, on financial and economic

developments

Zurich

Monday, 27 June Attendance at ECB Forum on Central Banking on “Challenges for 

monetary policy in a rapidly changing world”

Sintra

Tuesday, 28 June Attendance at ECB Forum on Central Banking Sintra

Meeting with media Sintra

Meeting with media Sintra

Meeting with media Sintra

Wednesday, 29 June Meeting with media Sintra

ECB Forum on Central Banking – chairing session on “Real

estate boom-bust cycles and monetary policy”

Sintra

ECB Forum on Central Banking – chairing session on “Global 

value chains, supply bottlenecks and international trade”

Sintra

Thursday, 30 June FSB plenary – teleconference 


